DATE
5-Jun
5-Jun

INSTITUTION

University of Kansas School of Medicine
University of Kansas School of Medicine

STATE
Kansas City, KS
Kansas City, KS

5-Jun Western Michigan University Homer Stryker MD Schc Kalamazoo, Ml
Western Michigan University Homer Stryker MD Schc Kalamazoo, Ml

5-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
2-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun

University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
UMass Chan-Baystate
UMass Chan-Baystate
UMass Chan-Baystate

MedStar Georgetown University Hospital

Texas Tech University
Texas Tech University
Texas Tech University
Texas Tech University
Prisma Health

Prisma Health

Prisma Health
University of Rochester
University of Rochester
DHSU

Drexel University College of Medicine

University of Miami/Jackson
University of Miami/Jackson
University of Miami/Jackson
USF

USF

USF

USF

Adventist Health White Memorial
NYU Langone Health

NYU Langone Health

NYU Langone Health

Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Springfield, MA
Springfield, MA
Springfield, MA
Washington, DC
TX

TX

TX

TX

Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Rochester, NY
Rochester, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Miami/Jackson, FL
Miami/Jackson, FL
Miami/Jackson, FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

Los Angelas, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Manhattan, NY

POSITION

MFM (potential leadership opportunities)
Residents (non-academic)

Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs
specialist in general academic obstetrics and gynecology
Gyn Oncologists

MFM

2 Urogynecologists

Generalists (could be laborists)
Complex Family Planning

REI — division chief and docs

virtual Grand Rounds speakers
Academic Generalist

MIGs

MFM

Program Director

3 Hospitalists Positions

2 Primary ObGyns

Complex Family Planning Faculty
Generalists

Gyn Oncologists

Division Director for Gyn Oncology
Generalists (including L&D Directorship)
Generalists

Gynecologic Oncology Division Chief and Faculty Membet
MFM/Genetics

Residency Program Director

L&D Director

Pediatric Adolescent Gynecology

MFM

MFM/Perinatal Director

Gyn Onc (could have leadership title)
General OB/GYN

MIGS Director



1-Jun

NYU Langone Health

Manhattan, NY

1-Jun Atrium Health-Navicent/Mercer Univeristy School of | Macon, GA
1-Jun Atrium Health-Navicent/Mercer Univeristy School of | Macon, GA
1-Jun Atrium Health-Navicent/Mercer Univeristy School of | Macon, GA
Atrium Health-Navicent/Mercer Univeristy School of | Macon, GA

1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun

University of Louisville School of Medicine
University of Louisville School of Medicine
University of Louisville School of Medicine

Keck School of Medicine

Keck School of Medicine

Keck School of Medicine

UC Davis Health

UC Davis Health

University of Missouri School of Medicine
University of Missouri School of Medicine
University of Mississippi Medical Center
University of Mississippi Medical Center
University of Mississippi Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Sacramento, CA
Sacramento, CA
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

University Hospitals Cleveland Medical Center/Case V Cleveland, OH
University Hospitals Cleveland Medical Center/Case V Cleveland, OH

University of Washington Medical Center
University of Washington Medical Center

Anne Arundel Medical Center
Anne Arundel Medical Center
Anne Arundel Medical Center
Wright State University

Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Annapolis, MD
Annapolis, MD
Annapolis, MD
Dyaton, OH

General OB/GYN

2 Generalists

2 MFMs (including Division Director)

2 Gyn Onc (including Division Director)
OB Advance Practitioner

MIGS

Generalists (academic and non-academic)
Leadership positions (including vice-chair)
MFM Physicians

MFM Physician - Division Chief
Generalists

Division Chief — Family Planning
Generalists

MFM Division Director + 2 more MFM faculty with lots of

REI Division Director +1 more REI faculty
Urogyn Division Chief

General ob/gyn and hospitalists
CNMs

REI fellowship program director

REI faculty

GynOnc fellowship program director
Gyn Onc faculty

MFM faculty

Generalist Faculty

Hospitalists

Vice Chair Clinical Operations
Division Chief GYN Oncology

MFM (especially with interest in genetics and/or ultrasou

3 Hospitalists Positions
4 MFM Positions

Associate Chair for Quality and Safety — Generalist or Hos
Residency Program Director - Associate Chair for Acedem
Medical Director, Luminis Helath OB/GYB Faculty Practice
Clerkship Director of Assoc. Clerkship Director



1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun
1-Jun

Wright State University

Wright State University

Wright State University

Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Oregon Health & Science University
University of Illinois at Chicago
University of Illinois at Chicago
University of Illinois at Chicago

Dyaton, OH
Dyaton, OH
Dyaton, OH
Nashville, TN
Nashville, TN
Portland, OR
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

University of Wisconsin School of Medicine and Public Madison, WI
University of Wisconsin School of Medicine and PublicMadison, WI

DHSU

DHSU

DHSU

Banner University Mecial Center
Banner University Mecial Center
Albany Med Health System

Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Albany, NY

Academic Generalist

Urogynecologist

Academic Laborist/Nocturnist

MFM

Gerneral OB/GYN and Hsopitalists

Generalist Division Head (Generalist Division has about 3(
Urogynecology

Academic Specialist in General Obstetrics and Gynecolog)
REI Division Director

REI - tenure track research tyoes

MFM - tenure track research types

Gynecology Oncology

Urogynecology

Academic Specialist in General Obstetrics and Gynecology
Division Head for Urogyn

Vice-Chaire in MFM and Obb Services

Generalist












